Intel Atom® Processor E3900 Series
Ruggedized Fanless Embedded SystemECX700-AL
KEY FEATURES
Wide Voltage
Power range: 9~36V
Wide Temperature
Operating temperature: -40° to 70° C
Ultra Rugged Design

DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © March 8, 2024 DFI Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Name Part Number Processor Memory
down eMMC USB
3.0
USB
2.0 LAN HDMI 2xCOM+
2CAN bus WIFI+BT LTE
External Cable list
IP67 M12
4pin DC
cable
L=100mm
IP67 COM+
CAN cable
L=300mm
M12 Lan
cable
L=300mm
ECX700-AL 750-ECX700-100G x7-E3950 4GB 64GB 1 1 2 1 Y Y Y 1 1 2
ECX700-AL 750-ECX700-200G x5-E3930 4GB 32GB 2 - 2 1 Y - - 1 1 2
ECX700-AL 750-ECX700-300G x5-E3930 4GB 32GB 1 - 2 1 - Y Y 1 - 2
ECX700-AL 750-ECX700-400G x5-E3940 4GB 64GB 2 - 2 1 - Y Y 1 - 2
ECX700-AL 750-ECX700-500G x7-E3950 4GB 64GB 1 1 - 1 Y - Y 1 1 -
ECX700-AL 750-ECX700-600G x7-E3950 4GB 64GB 1 1 - 1 Y Y - 1 1 -